
 

Albert Lea Area School Board​
2025 Standing Committee Meeting Schedule​

 

Finance Committee​
​ Monday, March 3, 2025 | 4:15 pm ​
​ Monday, June 16, 2025 | 4:15 pm ​
​ Monday, September 29, 2025 | 4:15pm ​
​ Monday, December 1, 2025 |  5:15 pm  

Facilities Committee​
​ Monday, May 5, 2025 | 4:15 pm ​
  ​ Monday, October 6, 2025 | 4:15 pm  

 

Policy Committee​
​ Monday, March 17, 2025 | 4:15 pm ​
​ Monday, June 2, 2025 | 4:15 pm ​
​ Tuesday, September 2, 2025 | 4:15 pm ​
​ Monday, November 17, 2025 | 4:15 pm  

 

District Curriculum Committee​
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 | 5:15 pm ​
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 | 5:15 pm ​
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 | 5:15 pm ​
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 | 5:15 pm  

 

​  


